

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.3 OF 2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s) 6056 OF 2008

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AASGAR ALI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date:13/01/2009 This Appln./Appeal was called on for MENTIONING today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

/applicant Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

On mentioning, taken on board.

In our order of 18th November, 2008, we had
issued notice, returnable within two weeks. Unfortunately, the
same has not been listed despite the said direction.

Let the matter be listed next week.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
Court Master Court Master