

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 IA 3/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6056 OF 2008

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AASGAR ALI & ORS.
 (for directions and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
 Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
 Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.
 Mr. Snehasish Mukherejee, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subhash Sharma, Adv.

R4&6 Mr. Abhay Prakash Sahay, Adv.
 Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Uma Datta ,Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 ORDER

Let the hearing of this application, being I.A.3/08 be
 adjourned for a period of four weeks.

The respondents as well as the petitioner in the appeal
 will be entitled to file their replies to the said application
 within two weeks; rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two
 weeks thereafter.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Juginder Kaur)
 Court Master Court Master