

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CONMT.PET.(CIVIL) NO.397/2009 IN C.A. NO.6056/2008

AASGAR ALI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.K.SAXENA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhash Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

Mr Vikram Ganguly, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties may confirm the exact name of Contemnor No.2

before 13.5.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar

hj